A-Z Non-NHS Reports & Private Invoice Charges Yo RK

August 2024

Letters/Medicals/Certificates
Additional Information

Benefit support letter

British Army

Bus pass/Blue Badge Application
Council Tax

Claim Form

COP3 Form

CYC HGV (Bins/Buses)

CYC - Homeless form

Driving Medicals inc HGV/Taxi
Extracts of Medical information
Fitness to Travel Certificate
General Practitioners Report
Holiday Cancellation Claim Form
Home Visit inc Paperwork

Letter To Whom It May Concern
Letter To Whom It May Concern with Appointment
Misc Insurance Claim Forms
Occupational Health Medical
OFSTED/Health Declaration Form
Power of Attorney Forms (including visit)
Pre-Employment Medical

Private GP Consultation

Private Nurse Consultation
Private Healthcare Assistant Appt
Private Prescription

Repeat SAR requests (within 6 Months)
Shotgun/Firearms

Target report

Y.Coast/Transdev PSV Medical

PIP/ATOS/DVLA/EMP forms — prices are on their in-

coming mail to us as slight variation rework we carry out

for them i.e. £33.50/£40.00/£80.30

Immunisations/Tests

Blood Test - FBC

Blood Test — Group

Blood Test - Hepatitis A Antibody
Blood Test - Hepatitis B Antibody
Blood Test - Hepatitis C Antibody
Hepatitis B students only

Urine Test

e 2 or more doses may be required, price per vaccine

MEDICAL GROUP

£63
£18.90
£82.95
£30
Free
£51.45
£86.10
£157.50
£52.50
£157.50
£157.50
£52.20
£157
£52.50
£189
£52.50
£85
£110.25
£147
£126
£168(£231)
£157.50
£94 .50
£63
£4410
£23.10
£30
£89.25
£63.00
£157.50

£120
£150
£55
£55
£55
£35
£40

Please pay by cash/card or cheque at reception BEFORE your appointment



