A-Z Non-NHS Reports & Private Invoice Charges





Letters/Medicals/Certificates	
Additional Information	£63
Benefit support letter	£18.90
British Army	£82.95
Bus pass/Blue Badge Application	£30
Council Tax	Free
Claim Form	£51.45
COP3 Form	£86.10
CYC HGV (Bins/Buses)	£157.50
CYC – Homeless form	£52.50
Driving Medicals inc HGV/Taxi	£157.50
Extracts of Medical information	£157.50
Fitness to Travel Certificate	£52.20
General Practitioners Report	£157
Holiday Cancellation Claim Form	£52.50
Home Visit inc Paperwork	£189
Letter To Whom It May Concern	£52.50
Letter To Whom It May Concern with Appointment	£85
Misc Insurance Claim Forms	£110.25
Occupational Health Medical	£147
OFSTED/Health Declaration Form	£126
Power of Attorney Forms (including visit)	£168(£231)
Pre-Employment Medical	£157.50
Private GP Consultation	£94.50
Private Nurse Consultation	£63
Private Healthcare Assistant Appt	£44.10
Private Prescription	£23.10
Repeat SAR requests (within 6 Months)	£30
Shotgun/Firearms	£89.25
Target report	£63.00
Y.Coast/Transdev PSV Medical	£157.50

PIP/ATOS/DVLA/EMP forms – prices are on their incoming mail to us as slight variation rework we carry out for them i.e. £33.50/£40.00/£80.30

Immunisations/Tests		
Blood Test - FBC	£120	
Blood Test – Group	£150	
Blood Test - Hepatitis A Antibody	£55	
Blood Test - Hepatitis B Antibody	£55	
Blood Test - Hepatitis C Antibody	£55	
Hepatitis B students only	£35	
Urine Test	£40	
 2 or more decay may be required price pervaccing 		

• 2 or more doses may be required, price per vaccine